
Veranstaltung:

Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchführer:

Austragungsort:

Datum:

Herrenturnier Sommer

Mannschaftsspiel Eisstocksport

Breitbrunner Stockschützen

Breitbrunner Stocksch ätzen

Jenbachhalle Bad Feilnbach

22.03.2025

Ergebnisliste

'Brau

StockpunkteRang

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Mannschaft

Feldkirchen

Angerberg

Halfing

Eintracht Aufham

Gstadt

Lohholz Kolbermoor

Garching

Engelsberg

Breitbrunn

Ebersberg

Eggstätt

Nation

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Punkte

15

15

12

11

10

10

9

9

7

6

6

5

5

8

9

10

10

11

11

13

14

14

Diff.

43

18

16

16

1

-5

-13

-17

-22

-36

72

56

59

56

59

48

49

46

47

43

39

29

38

43

40

58

53

50

59

64

65

75

Wir bedanken uns herzlichst bei

Fritz Baustoffe & Balu Eisstöcke & S. Koch Bauuntern. & Auerbräu

Balg-

Ludwig Westermeier

[Schiedsrichter]

für die Unterstützung unseres Turniers!

Fritz
Aeso

'BraucnuerROSENHEIM

Bernhard Cerweny

[Wertungsführer]

Werner Mitterhofer
Stephan Schedl 
Rainer Mitterhofer
Florian Müller
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